LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
DIANITUSUNTAIUAIUA b3 I WRILN

NNOVLEN JIMIANYTUS

JUNAN 374
11,712,560 11,712,560
11,712,560 11,712,560
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

UYAAINS
WuLau (Hhensiiies)
WuLau (Heusean)

JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0
Aassallng

AU
AREPRBIN

JULTUYANYU

Wugnnyuy

EIEY

uUsnIsnall

5,656,260
2,194,080
3,462,180
1,556,784
182,000
401,784
538,000
435,000

0

0

34,500
34,500

7,247,544

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5
543,360
0
543,360
0

0

0
0

543,360

UUSUITINUARY

2,659,020
0
2,659,020
418,000
120,000
153,000
90,000
55,000
39,000
39,000

0

0

3,116,020

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu
429,240
0
429,240
16,000
0

16,000

0
0

445,240

374

9,287,880
2,194,080
7,093,800
1,990,784
302,000
570,784
628,000
490,000
39,000
39,000
34,500
34,500

11,352,164
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

31U
JU

IUYARANT
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,
A Jan
AU
RGEPRIV

EIPEY

NuUsI Ui
AUNISSNYIAINEIU

melu

38,000

38,000

38,000

MUUDINULAZUTIIN

#15150uN8

567,900
567,900
416,000
0
255,000
161,000
79,000
79,000

1,062,900

EIPEY

567,900
567,900
454,000
38,000
255,000
161,000
79,000
79,000

1,100,900
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LANLSIUNITANEN

JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

UALIUeY
GRISGEE!
A13En)
GREUGREBRTIEGT
AMBULNY

AU
GREPRGIT]

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

NuUsI Ui

AunIsAnE
858,660
858,660
209,000
120,000

49,000
40,000
0
28,000
28,000
135,000
135,000

1,230,660

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun
1,541,800
1,541,800
1,661,516
838,876
792,640
0
30,000
192,400
192,400
2,433,600
2,433 600

5,829,316

udne linmue
3ZAU
0
0
140,000
140,000
0

0

0
0

140,000

3734

2,400,460
2,400,460
2,010,516
1,098,876
841,640
40,000
30,000
220,400
220,400
2,568,600
2,568,600

7,199,976
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LLN‘IJ\?’]‘L!EI"Iﬁ’]’iﬂJ%j‘U

31U
JU

IUYARANT

WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY

ANMDULNU

CRINHER,

A Jan
JULTUYANUY

KuganyU

593

LHUIUSIAUEWATIZN

31U
U

JUALIUGUY
A lrany

EIEY

NuUsI Ui

NUHISITUHY
0
0
120,000
120,000
0
0
0
0

120,000

UEIFANITHIAY

LAYHIANEANLATIZI
160,000
160,000

160,000

muu%msmmsmq%

WAZITUASSUEVDY
286,800

286,800

281,000

0

141,000

140,000

160,000

160,000

727,800

LY

160,000
160,000

160,000

LY

286,800
286,800
401,000
120,000
141,000
140,000
160,000
160,000

847,800



9 : 6/9

TETRG T LRI PRI IERL R R Y

U uussnluifes  sudaasunazaiu

- fuadeanuduuds  ayuanaduuds 39
VDIYUYU YUY

UYAaINg 0 631,200 631,200
Wuiou (edsedn) 0 631,200 631,200
JUATIUATY 10,000 75,000 85,000
fnltaon 10,000 75,000 85,000
VUYL 0 20,000 20,000
Wuganuu 0 20,000 20,000
gLV 10,000 726,200 736,200

MALSTUNITANEUT INUSITU LasUUNUINIG

U NuARILaE UANFUIIAIUTITH
W o/ Yy a EL
UUNUING N2y
UATIUIIY 40,000 110,000 150,000
A ldaon 40,000 110,000 150,000
URUYANYUY 0 50,000 50,000
Wugnnyuy 0 50,000 50,000

33U 40,000 160,000 200,000
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LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

- NUAENNTIULAL nunaaie 37
A151851

UYARINT 866,400 653,760 1,520,160
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 866,400 653,760 1,520,160

JuAiueu 1,032,000 20,000 1,052,000
ANNBULNU 102,000 0 102,000
A ldany 520,000 20,000 540,000
A13ER) 410,000 0 410,000

UAMU 24,000 2,195,900 2,219,900
GRGEHLI 24,000 0 24,000
AfuLazdnoasns 0 2,195,900 2,195,900

374 1,922,400 2,869,660 4,792,060
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LLAUITUNTIILNWANT

U YU gudasunisinung 37U

UYARINT 381,840 381,840
Wuiou (Hhedsedn) 381,840 381,840

JUANTIUIY 70,000 70,000
A ldaoy 50,000 50,000
GRPGT) 20,000 20,000

33U 451,840 451,840
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WAUSIUATNEIYE

U U gufansdsen Eiet

UYARINT 600,000 600,000
Wuiou (Fhedsedn) 600,000 600,000

ALY 2,470,000 2,470,000
A ldaoy 230,000 230,000
GRPGT) 240,000 240,000
GREUGREBRIIEGT 2,000,000 2,000,000

NIEN 376,500 376,500
GREPRGIT 376,500 376,500

33U 3,446,500 3,446,500



